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7 January 2014 
 

 

Voluntary delisting of the shares of Sound Global Ltd (the “Company”) from the Official List of the SGX-ST and  

conditional cash exit offer for the Company by Sound (HK) Limited 

 
Disclosure of dealings in the other class of relevant securities of the Company 

 
The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers: 
 

Party Date Bought / 

Sold 

Description of 
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5000 SGD 0.71 
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1000 SGD 0.76 74,799,000 5.7984% 

 
1000 SGD 0.76 74,800,000 5.7984% 

 
36000 SGD 0.76 74,836,000 5.8012% 

 
100000 SGD 0.76 74,936,000 5.8090% 

 
10000 SGD 0.76 74,946,000 5.8098% 

 
1000 SGD 0.76 74,947,000 5.8098% 

 
7000 SGD 0.76 74,954,000 5.8104% 

 
5000 SGD 0.76 74,959,000 5.8108% 

 
50000 SGD 0.76 75,009,000 5.8147% 

 
250000 SGD 0.76 75,259,000 5.8340% 

 
50000 SGD 0.76 75,309,000 5.8379% 

 
4000 SGD 0.76 75,313,000 5.8382% 

 
27000 SGD 0.76 75,340,000 5.8403% 

 
100000 SGD 0.76 75,440,000 5.8481% 

 
1000 SGD 0.76 75,441,000 5.8481% 
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3000 SGD 0.77 75,480,000 5.8512% 
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3000 SGD 0.80 75,786,000 5.8749% 

 
4000 SGD 0.80 75,790,000 5.8752% 

 
4000 SGD 0.80 75,794,000 5.8755% 

 
18000 SGD 0.79 75,812,000 5.8769% 

 
3000 SGD 0.80 75,815,000 5.8771% 

 
14000 SGD 0.80 75,829,000 5.8782% 

 
4000 SGD 0.80 75,833,000 5.8785% 

 
4000 SGD 0.79 75,837,000 5.8788% 

 
5000 SGD 0.79 75,842,000 5.8792% 

 
5000 SGD 0.79 75,847,000
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2000 SGD 0.78 76,049,000 5.8953% 

 
1000 SGD 0.78 76,050,000 5.8953% 

 
10000 SGD 0.78 76,060,000 5.8961% 

 
50000 SGD 0.78 76,110,000 5.9000% 

 
50000 SGD 0.78 76,160,000 5.9039% 

 
50000 SGD 0.78 76,210,000 5.9078% 

 
2000 SGD 0.78 76,212,000 5.9079% 

 
50000 SGD 0.78 76,262,000 5.9118% 

 
10000 SGD 0.78 76,272,000 5.9126% 

 
35000 SGD 0.77 76,307,000 5.9153% 

 
15000 SGD 0.77 76,322,000 5.9164% 

 
9000 SGD 0.77 76,331,000 5.9171% 

 
41000 SGD 0.77 76,372,000 5.9203% 

 
50000 SGD 0.77 76,422,000 5.9242% 

 
50000 SGD 0.76 76,472,000 5.9281% 

 
1000 SGD 0.78 76,473,000 5.9281% 

 
5000 SGD 0.78 76,478,000 5.9285% 

 
10000 SGD 0.78 76,488,000 5.9293% 

 
2000 SGD 0.78 76,490,000 5.9295% 

 
5000 SGD 0.78 76,495,000 5.9298% 

 
2000 SGD 0.78 76,497,000 5.9300% 

 
20000 SGD 0.78 76,517,000 5.9316% 
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1000 SGD 0.78 76,534,000 5.9329% 

 
4000 SGD 0.78 76,538,000 5.9332% 

 
41000 SGD 0.78 76,579,000 5.9364% 

 
1000 SGD 0.78 76,580,000 5.9364% 

 
1000 SGD 0.78 76,581,000 5.9365% 

 
1000 SGD 0.78 76,582,000 5.9366% 

 

1000

 

SGD 0.78
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1000 SGD 0.78 77,078,000 5.9750% 

 
20000 SGD 0.78 


